
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
June 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

01.06.2024 Saturday Holiday 

02.06.2024 Sunday Holiday 

03.06.2024 Monday  

04.06.2024 Tuesday  

05.06.2024 Wednesday Environment Day 

Grade I to IX school Re-opens 

06.06.2024 Thursday  

07.06.2024 Friday Syllabus starts(Bridge course) 

08.06.2024 Saturday Holiday 

09.06.2024 Sunday Holiday 

10.06.2024 Monday KG school – Re-opens 

11.06.2024 Tuesday  

12.06.2024 Wednesday  

13.06.2024 Thursday  

14.06.2024 Friday  

15.06.2024 Saturday Holiday 

16.06.2024 Sunday Holiday 

17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid  Holiday 

18.06.2024 Tuesday  

19.06.2024 Wednesday KG Syllabus starts 

20.06.2024 Thursday  

21.06.2024 Friday Yoga Day  Unit-1 Syllabus Starts 

22.06.2024 Saturday Holiday 

23.06.2024 Sunday Holiday 

24.06.2024 Monday  

25.06.2024 Tuesday  

26.06.2024 Wednesday  

27.06.2024 Thursday  

28.06.2024 Friday  

29.06.2024 Saturday Holiday 

30.06.2024 Sunday Holiday 

No. of. Working Days: 17 

 

 

 



 

 

July 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

01.07.2024 Monday Doctor’s  Day 

02.07.2024 Tuesday  

03.07.2024 Wednesday  

04.07.2024 Thursday  

05.07.2024 Friday  

06.07.2024 Saturday  

07.07.2024 Sunday Holiday 

08.07.2024 Monday  

09.07.2024 Tuesday  

10.07.2024 Wednesday  

11.07.2024 Thursday  

12.07.2024 Friday  

13.07.2024 Saturday  

14.07.2024 Sunday Holiday 

15.07.2024 Monday Education Development Day 

Kamarajar’s Birthday 

16.07.2024 Tuesday  

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muhrram - Holiday 

18.07.2024 Thursday  

19.07.2024 Friday Sri Ram Election 

20.07.2024 Saturday  

21.07.2024 Sunday Holiday 

22.07.2024 Monday Unit assessment-1 Starts (Primary) 

23.07.2024 Tuesday  

24.07.2024 Wednesday Unit Assessment-I Ends(Primary) 

25.07.2024 Thursday Unit-2 Syllabus Starts 

26.07.2024 Friday Kargil Vijay Diwas 

27.07.2024 Saturday Kalam – Anniversary 

28.07.2024 Sunday Holiday 

29.07.2024 Monday Periodic Test-I / Mid Term-Begins(Secondary) 

30.07.2024 Tuesday Friendship - Day 

31.07.2024 Wednesday Investiture ceremony 

No. of. Working Days: 26 

 

 

 



 

August 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

01.08.2024 Thursday  

02.08.2024 Friday Periodic Test-I / Mid Term-Ends(Secondary) 

03.08.2024 Saturday Aadi – 18 Holiday 

04.08.2024 Sunday Holiday 

05.08.2024 Monday  

06.08.2024 Tuesday  

07.08.2024 Wednesday  

08.08.2024 Thursday  

09.08.2024 Friday Quit India Day 

10.08.2024 Saturday  

11.08.2024 Sunday Holiday 

12.08.2024 Monday  

13.08.2024 Tuesday  

14.08.2024 Wednesday  

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence day-Holiday 

16.08.2024 Friday Varalakshmi – Pooja 

17.08.2024 Saturday  

18.08.2024 Sunday Holiday 

19.08.2024 Monday  

20.08.2024 Tuesday Raksha Bandhan 

21.08.2024 Wednesday Unit-2 Assessment starts(Primary) 

22.08.2024 Thursday  

23.08.2024 Friday Unit-2 Assessment Ends(Primary) 

24.08.2024 Saturday  

25.08.2024 Sunday Holiday 

26.08.2024 Monday Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday 

27.08.2024 Tuesday  

28.08.2024 Wednesday Periodic Assessment-1 starts(Primary) 

29.08.2024 Thursday  

30.08.2024 Friday  

31.08.2024 Saturday  

No. of. Working Days: 24 

 

 

 



 

September 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

01.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

02.09.2024 Monday  

03.09.2024 Tuesday Periodic Assessment-1 Ends(Primary) 

04.09.2024 Wednesday Unit-3 Syllabus starts 

05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher’s day 

06.09.2024 Friday  

07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayagar- Chathruthi Holiday 

SLC& Parent- Teacher Meet-1 

08.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

09.09.2024 Monday  

10.09.2024 Tuesday  

11.09.2024 Wednesday  

12.09.2024 Thursday  

13.09.2024 Friday  

14.09.2024 Saturday First – Aid day 

15.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

16.09.2024 Monday Miladi- nabi Holiday 

17.09.2024 Tuesday  

18.09.2024 Wednesday  

19.09.2024 Thursday  

20.09.2024 Friday  

`21.09.2024 Saturday  

22.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

23.09.2024 Monday Term-I / Quaterly Exam – Begins( Secondary) 

24.09.2024 Tuesday  

25.09.2024 Wednesday  

26.09.2024 Thursday  

27.09.2024 Friday  

28.09.2024 Saturday  

29.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

30.09.2024 Monday  

No. of. Working Days: 24 

 

 

 

 



 

October 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

01.10.2024 Tuesday  

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi – Holiday 

03.10.2024 Thursday Term-I / Quaterly Exam – Ends( Secondary) 

04.10.2024 Friday Navarathri Pooja 

05.10.2024 Saturday  

06.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

07.10.2024 Monday Unit-3 Assessment starts(Primary) 

 

08.10.2024 Tuesday  

09.10.2024 Wednesday Unit-3 Assessment Ends(Primary) 

10.10.2024 Thursday Postal Day 

11.10.2024 Friday Saraswathi Pooja- Holiday 

12.10.2024 Saturday Ayutha Pooja- Holiday 

13.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

14.10.2024 Monday Unit-4 syllabus starts(Primary) 

 

15.10.2024 Tuesday  

16.10.2024 Wednesday World Food Day 

17.10.2024 Thursday  

18.10.2024 Friday  

19.10.2024 Saturday  

20.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

21.10.2024 Monday  

22.10.2024 Tuesday  

23.10.2024 Wednesday  

24.10.2024 Thursday  

25.10.2024 Friday  

26.10.2024 Saturday  

27.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

28.10.2024 Monday  

29.10.2024 Tuesday  

30.10.2024 Wednesday  

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali Holiday 

No. of. Working Days: 23 

 

 

 



 

November 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

01.11.2024 Friday  

02.11.2024 Saturday  

03.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 

04.11.2024 Monday  

05.11.2024 Tuesday  

06.11.2024 Wednesday Unit-4 Assessment Starts(Primary) 

07.11.2024 Thursday  

08.11.2024 Friday  

09.11.2024 Saturday Unit-4 Assessment Ends(Primary) 

10.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 

11.11.2024 Monday  

12.11.2024 Tuesday  

13.11.2024 Wednesday  

14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day 

15.11.2024 Friday Term-1 Exam Starts(Primary) 

16.11.2024 Saturday  

17.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 

18.11.2024 Monday  

19.11.2024 Tuesday  

20.11.2024 Wednesday  

21.11.2024 Thursday  

22.11.2024 Friday Term-1 Exam Ends(Primary) 

23.11.2024 Saturday  

24.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 

25.11.2024 Monday  

26.11.2024 Tuesday Constitution Day 

Term-2 Syllabus Starts(Primary) 

27.11.2024 Wednesday  

28.11.2024 Thursday  

29.11.2024 Friday  

30.11.2024 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meet-2 

No. of. Working Days: 26 

 

 

 

 



 

December 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

01.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

02.12.2024 Monday  

03.12.2024 Tuesday  

04.12.2024 Wednesday  

05.12.2024 Thursday  

06.12.2024 Friday  

07.12.2024 Saturday  

08.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

09.12.2024 Monday  

10.12.2024 Tuesday  

11.12.2024 Wednesday Mahakavi Bharathi Birthday 

 

12.12.2024 Thursday  

13.12.2024 Friday  

14.12.2024 Saturday  

15.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

16.12.2024 Monday PT-II / Half Yearly Exam- Begins (Secondary) 

17.12.2024 Tuesday  

18.12.2024 Wednesday  

19.12.2024 Thursday  

20.12.2024 Friday Unit-5 Assessment Starts(Primary) 

21.12.2024 Saturday PT-II / Half Yearly Exam- Ends ( Secondary) 

22.12.2024 Sunday  

Holiday 

23.12.2024 Monday Unit-5 Assessment Ends(Primary) 

24.12.2024 Tuesday  

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas- Holiday 

26.12.2024 Thursday  

27.12.2024 Friday  

28.12.2024 Saturday  

29.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

30.12.2024 Monday  

31.12.2024 Tuesday  

No. of. Working Days: 25 

 

 

 



 

January 2025 

Date Day Particulars 

01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year - Holiday 

02.01.2025 Thursday School – Reopens 

Unit-6 Syllabus Starts(Primary) 

03.01.2025 Friday  

04.01.2025 Saturday  

05.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

06.01.2025 Monday  

07.01.2025 Tuesday  

08.01.2025 Wednesday  

09.01.2025 Thursday  

10.01.2025 Friday  

11.01.2025 Saturday  

12.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

13.01.2025 Monday Bogi 

14.01.2025 Tuesday Pongal 

15.01.2025 Wednesday Mattu Pongal 

16.01.2025 Thursday Ulavar Thirunal / Thiruvalluvar Day 

17.01.2025 Friday  

18.01.2025 Saturday  

19.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

20.01.2025 Monday  

21.01.2025 Tuesday  

22.01.2025 Wednesday  

23.01.2025 Thursday  

24.01.2025 Friday  

25.01.2025 Saturday  

26.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

27.01.2025 Monday  

28.01.2025 Tuesday  

29.01.2025 Wednesday  

30.01.2025 Thursday  

31.01.2025 Friday  

No. of. Working Days: 22 

 

 

 



 

February 2025 

Date Day Particulars 

01.02.2025 Saturday  

02.02.2025 Sunday  

03.02.2025 Monday  

04.02.2025 Tuesday  

05.02.2025 Wednesday Unit-6 Assessment Starts(Primary) 

06.02.2025 Thursday  

07.02.2025 Friday Unit-6 Assessment Ends(Primary) 

08.02.2025 Saturday  

Holiday 

09.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

10.02.2025 Monday Periodic Assessment-2 Starts(Primary) 

11.02.2025 Tuesday  

12.02.2025 Wednesday  

13.02.2025 Thursday  

14.02.2025 Friday Pulwama Attack Remembrance 

15.02.2025 Saturday  

16.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

17.02.2025 Monday Periodic Assessment-2 Ends(Primary) 

18.02.2025 Tuesday  

19.02.2025 Wednesday Unit-7 Syllabus Starts(Primary) 

20.02.2025 Thursday  

21.02.2025 Friday  

22.02.2025 Saturday Parent- Teacher Meet-3 

23.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

24.02.2025 Monday Periodic Test-III Begins (Secondary) 

25.02.2025 Tuesday  

26.02.2025 Wednesday  

27.02.2025 Thursday  

28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day 

No. of. Working Days: 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

March  2025 

Date Day Particulars 

01.03.2025 Saturday Periodic Test -III Begins (Secondary) 

02.03.2025 Sunday Holiday 

03.03.2025 Monday  

04.03.2025 Tuesday  

05.03.2025 Wednesday  

06.03.2025 Thursday  

07.03.2025 Friday  

08.03.2025 Saturday  

09.03.2025 Sunday Holiday 

10.03.2025 Monday  

11.03.2025 Tuesday  

12.03.2025 Wednesday  

13.03.2025 Thursday  

14.03.2025 Friday  

15.03.2025 Saturday  

16.03.2025 Sunday Holiday 

17.03.2025 Monday  

18.03.2025 Tuesday Unit-7 Assessment Starts(Primary) 

19.03.2025 Wednesday  

20.03.2025 Thursday Unit-7 Assessment Ends(Primary) 

21.03.2025 Friday  

22.03.2025 Saturday  

23.03.2025 Sunday Holiday 

24.03.2025 Monday Term II Exam Begins (Primary) 

25.03.2025 Tuesday  

26.03.2025 Wednesday  

27.03.2025 Thursday  

28.03.2025 Friday  

29.03.2025 Saturday Term-II Exam Ends (Primary) 

30.03.2025 Sunday Holiday 

31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan 

No. of. Working Days: 25 

 

 

 



 

April 2025 

Date Day Particulars 

01.04.2025 Tuesday  

02.04.2025 Wednesday New Academic Year Begins 

03.04.2025 Thursday  

04.04.2025 Friday  

05.04.2025 Saturday  

06.04.2025 Sunday Holiday 

07.04.2025 Monday  

08.04.2025 Tuesday  

09.04.2025 Wednesday  

10.04.2025 Thursday  

11.04.2025 Friday  

12.04.2025 Saturday  

13.04.2025 Sunday  

14.04.2025 Monday  

15.04.2025 Tuesday  

16.04.2025 Wednesday  

17.04.2025 Thursday  

18.04.2025 Friday  

19.04.2025 Saturday  

 

20.04.2025 Sunday  

21.04.2025 Monday  

22.04.2025 Tuesday  

23.04.2025 Wednesday  

24.04.2025 Thursday  

25.04.2025 Friday  

26.04.2025 Saturday  

27.04.2025 Sunday  

28.04.2025 Monday  

29.04.2025 Tuesday  

30.04.2025 Wednesday  

No. of. Working Days: 4 


